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OUR RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGES

HARPENDEN

[for intermediaries
&8 _§

Rates effective from 22" September 2025

(L Discount Standard
Product Variable Pay Peri : Min-Max Loan
eriod Variable Rate
Rate
£150,000 -
o) 0, )
4.99% 2 Years 7.64% £1,250,000
DISCOUNT

VARIABLE 0 0 £150,000 -
5.19% 2 Years 7.64% £1.250.000
£150,000 -
5.49% 2 Years 7.64% £1.250,000

Max LTV for Lending In Retirement is 70%
Max LTV for Lending Into Retirement is 75%

Max LTV
Repayment

65%

75%

85%

Max LTV Arrangement

Interest Only Fee Availability

65% £995
3% Year 1; Purchase,
75% £995 2% Year 2 Remortgage
and Release
of Equity
0% £995

This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only



OUR RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGES

HARPENDEN

for intermediaries
LS

Rates effective from 22" September 2025

Max LTV Arrangement

Product Fixed Rate :;):;z VaSrit:SI((je aI;:te Min-Max Loan R?::yLmTeﬁt
“eEDe Sa TS o ,3%8%%6 &t

FIXED 499%  gyuriooor Te4% g ,3%8%%6 70%
SEN s g?z%g%%é 7%
DA S whlizige 51?2%8%%6 S

Max LTV for Lending In Retirement is 70%
Max LTV for Lending Into Retirement is 75%

Interest Only Fee Availability
65% £995
Purchase
o )
70% £995 3% Year 1; Remortgage
2% Year 2 and Release
75% £995 of Equity
0% £995

This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only



HARPENDEN

OUR RESIDENTIAL LARGE LOAN MORTGAGES [for intermediaries

Rates effective from 22" September 2025

Va(r:i:lr):zn;ay D|i:sc<_)unt S_tandard Min-Max Loan Max LTV Max LTV Arrangement Availability
Rate eriod Variable Rate Repayment Interest Only Fee
Purchase,
DISCOUNT 5.49% 2 Years 7.64% £1,250,001 75% 75% £1,500 3% Year 1, Remortgage
VARIABLE -£3.5M 2% Year2  gnd Release
of Equity

Fixed Standard Max LTV \"EVERAY Arrangement

FECIRELD Period Variable Rate Ll SLC T Repayment Interest Only Fee SENELTNL
Purchase,
Until £1,250,001 3% Year 1; Remortgage
0, o o, o
FIXED 349%  aoi1i007 1A% - £3.5M 5% 5% #1500 29, Year2  andRelease
of Equity
Max LTV for Lending In Retirement is 70% This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only

Max LTV for Lending Into Retirement is 75%



HARPENDEN

OUR SELF-BUILD MORTGAGES Jgr intermediaries

Rates effective from 22" September 2025

Product Vaf':i:tl;liant’a Fixed Period SENEETE Min-Max Loan BRI RS Eny SIEEA R Availabilit
Rate y Variable Rate Repayment Interest Only Fee y
5.79% 2 Years 7.64% 511 52%8 %%6 65% 65% £1,500
Purchase,
DISCOUNT £150,000 - 2% Year Remortgage
of Equity
0, o
6.09% 2 Years 76a% 220" 7% 7% £1,500

This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only



HARPENDEN

LIMITED COMPANY BTL & HOLIDAY LET MORTGAGES [y intermediaries

Rates effective from 22" September 2025

Current
R rixod Period [IRRRAREN Min-Max Loan [T MaxLTV Availability
Rate Variable Rate Repayment Interest Only Fee
5.49% 2 Years 7.64% 150090 75% 75% £1,500 Purchase,
DISCOUNT ” 3% Year 1; Remortgage
VARIABLE 15 ’ 2% Year 2 and Release
5.89% 2 Years 7.64% §3’088’880 ) 75% 75% £1,500 of Equity

Current
Product Variable Pay Fixed Period VaSrit:SI?a aI;gte Min-Max Loan R:\an::ylr-n-re\:lt Intl\él?exs::-(-l;\r,lly Arrar;:getzment Availability
Rate
Until £150,000 -
5.59% 7.64% y 75% 75% £1,500 Purchase,
FIXED 30/11/2027 £1,250,000 3% Year 1: Remortgage
2% Year 2 and Release
Until £1,250,001 - of Equity
5.89% 30/11/2027 7.64% £3.000.000 75% 75% £1,500

This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only



HARPENDEN

OUR STANDARD BUY-TO-LET MORTGAGES for intermediaries

Rates effective from 22" September 2025

Current .
Product  VariablePay  Discount Standard . oy ioan | MaxLTV Max LTV — REEHOCTE Availability
Rate Period Variable Rate Repayment Interest Only Fee
5.39% 2 Years 7.64% E 11 52%8 ?)?)(; 75% 75% £995 Purchase,
DISCOUNT e 3% Year 1; Remortgage
VARIABLE £1950.001 2% Year 2 and Release
0 0 ’ ’ - 0, 0 .
5.69% 2 Years 7.64% £2.000,000 75% 75% £1,500 of Equity

Fixed Standard Max LTV Max LTV Arrangement

Min-Max Loan Availability

it FECIRELD Period Variable Rate Repayment Interest Only Fee

5.49% 20/ 1U1'}t2"027 7.64% ;:11 52%'8%%6 75% 75% £995 Purchase,
FIXED 7 3% Year 1, Remortgage
Until £1250.001 2% Year 2 and Release
0, 0, ’ 3 - 0, 0, g
5.69% 30/11/2027 7.64% £2.000,000 75% 75% £1,500 of Equity

This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only



OUR STANDARD HOLIDAY LET MORTGAGES

HARPENDEN

j@ intermediaries

Rates effective from 22" September 2025

Current :
Product VariablePay = Discount Standard . o loan  MaxLTV
Rate Period Variable Rate Repayment
5.49% 2 Years 7.64% ;:11 3%’8%%6 75%
DISCOUNT £1 250 001
VARIABLE ’ J -
5.89% 2 Years 7.64% £2,000,000 75%

Max LTV
Repayment

Standard
Variable Rate

Fixed
Period

Min-Max Loan

Product Fixed Rate

£150,000 -

Until
0, (o) 0,
5.59% 30/11/2027 7.64% £1,250,000 75%
FIXED
Unt £1,250,001 -
0, 0, 0,
5.79% o/ 7.64% £2.000.000 75%

Arrangement
Fee

Max LTV
Interest Only

Availability

75% £995 Purchase,
3% Year 1; Remortgage
2% Year 2 and Release

75% £1,500 of Equity

Arrangement
Fee

Max LTV
Interest Only

Availability

75% £995 Purchase,
3% Year 1, Remortgage
2% Year 2 and Release

75% £1,500 of Equity

This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only



OUR RESIDENTIAL SECOND HOME MORTGAGES i/

HARPENDEN

~intermediaries

Rates effective from 22" September 2025

Current .
: Discount Standard
Product VELELREEY Period Variable Rate
Rate
5.09% 2 Years 7.64%
5.29% 2 Years 7.64%

Min-Max Loan

£150,000 -
£1,250,000

£150,000 -
£1,250,000

Max LTV
Repayment

65%

75%

Max LTV Arrangement
Interest Only Fee

Availability

65% £995 Purchase,
3% Year 1; Remortgage
2% Year 2 and Release

75% £995 of Equity

This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only



Get in touch with our HARPENDEN
Business Development Team JQr imtermediaries
01582 463133 - Option1  brokerteam@harpendenbs.co.uk
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This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only
Best Local Building Society
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